
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937003186 7PSSDB 20.00 6.40 128.00

1937003197P11 - (323-2035) MISSISSIPPI ST LSB 20.03 4.20 84.13

1937003208P11 - (323-1257) Stonecreek Estates Sec 15 WSD 10PSSDA 20.00 10.00 200.00

1937003248P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 19.96 6.20 123.75

1937003261P11 - (323-11) Metro MAINTENANCE WAY 7PSSDB 20.03 6.20 124.19

1937003362P11 - (323-19) MD Anderson Consolidated Service Center 5PSSDB 20.00 5.70 114.00

1937003391P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.01 5.15 103.05

1937003425 5PSSDB 19.95 5.95 118.70

995.82

5% -49.79

SUBTOTAL 946.03

-$144.76

TOTAL $801.27

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 6/19/2025

Jose Sanchez R005428

0

D36

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-657) HPW Arlinton Heights Drainage

P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II

Fuel


	06-12-2025 to 06-18-2025



